
Scène n°3 : les Héros.
Dione. 

 

Mad Dog. 

 

Ashlee Campbell. 

 

Madge. 

 

Ray. 

 

Grant. 

 

 

 

MVT 

DEF 

MEN 

TAI 

PDV 

PDH 

 

6 

5 

4 

2 

3 

1 

 
Portée PUI Attaque 

6/18’’ 4 (2) Pistolet 

6/18’’ 4 (2) Pistolet 

MVT 

DEF 

MEN 

TAI 

PDV 

PDH 

 

6 

6 

4 

2 

3 

2 

 
Portée PUI Attaque 

6/18’’ 4 (2) Pistolet 

CC 4 Tronçonneuse 

MVT 

DEF 

MEN 

TAI 

PDV 

PDH 

 

6 

6 

4 

2 

3 

2 

 
Portée PUI Attaque 

3/12’’ 5 Canon scié 

CC 3 Batte de cricket 

MVT 

DEF 

MEN 

TAI 

PDV 

PDH 

 

5 

7 

4 

2 

3 

1 

 
Portée PUI Attaque 

6/24’’ 3 Mitrailleuse 

CC 3 Couteau 

Portée PUI Attaque 

CC 3 Hache 

CC 3 Hache 

MVT 

DEF 

MEN 

TAI 

PDV 

PDH 

 

6 

6 

3 

2 

3 

3 

 

MVT 

DEF 

MEN 

TAI 

PDV 

PDH 

 

6 

6 

5 

2 

3 

2 

 
Portée PUI Attaque 

12’’ 4 Fusil 

CC 2 Corps à corps 


